"DECRETO M°

=EXPEDIENTE N° 0020388-31)505/2020

BARRIO

6 de Setiembre
Apolinario Saravia
Convivencia
Democracia
Divino Nifio Jesus
Divino Nifio Jesus
Divino Nifio Jesus
El Cambio

El Cambio

El Cambio

El Cambio

El Cambio

El Cambio

El Cambio

El Cambio

La Anqgostura

La Lonja

La Lonja

La Lonja

La Lonja

La Lonja

La Lonja

La Lonja

La Lonja

La Lonja

La Lonja

Las Costas

Las Costas

7235

MZA
N°
456 B
87
333 C
370 D
456 A
456 B
456 C
241 A
243
243
250
250
250
251
251
224 B
122 C
122 C
128 B
128 C
128 C
129C
137A
150A
150A
150A
76
76

PARC

10
17

MATRIC.
N°
170.767
164.238
153.116
145.095
143.409
143.472
143.494
174.580
174.622
174.623
174.782
174.789
174.798
174.820
174.835
153.029
172.944
172.946
164.737
164.758
164.766
164.801
165.247
165.718
165.722
165.726
174.384
174.389

DEPARTAMENTO CAPITAL-

EXPTE
Ne
131-27821/00
131-70055/11
131-62837/10
131-82357/14
131-40280/04
131-73816/17
131-38638/04
131-53860/08
131-59544/09
131-59437/09
131-53854/08
131-53884/08
131-89365/17
131-54261/08
131-51075/08
131-14124/97
131-78082/13
131-48953/07
131-57937/09
131-65744/11
131-69769/11
131-86384/15
131-187319/16

131-54749/08
131-60335/09
131-51897/0B
131-46818/06
131-39254/04

ANEXO ADJUDICACIONES

TITULAR

Quipildor Secundina

Ogquendo Vasquez Margarita Elena
Gutiérrez Aurelia Natalia Estela
Roselos Paula Fernanda
Quispe Ortega Maria Magdalena
Peloc Rosa Lindaura

Hoyos Rueda Vero6nica

Diaz Silvia Liliana

Diaz Maria Natalia Florencia
Lépez Mariela Silvana

Liendra Graciela Lorena

Lance Lorena Rosa

Colgque Janet Noemi

Teierina Mariana Noelia del Valle
Lépez Claudia Sonia

Corimayo Olga Maria

Pimentel Maria Angela

Alvarez Dora Isabel

Cruz Norma Silvina

Espinillo Clara Soledad

Ruiz Verénica Alejandra

Cruz Norma Carmen

Molié Noelia Soledad

Mansilla Vilma Elizabeth
Guzman Salome Marina

Flores Tatiana del Carmen
Caldera Gustavo

Reynaga Gladys del Valle

D.N.I.

N°
3.321.745
94.589.948
29.586.057
28.887.900
94.328.623
25.147.232
94.332.896
30.344.586
33.543.256
32.434.109
29.892.627
31.035.941
38.274.953
30.420.563
24.138.646
11.943.773
40.326.220
28.252.173
30.607.052
22.604.554
31.548.460
33.265.367
37.960.705
23.079.238
17.580.657
30.806.791
29.817.106
28.975.148

DIFERENTES BARRIOS

CONO.

%
100%
100%

50%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%
100%

50%
50%

50%
100%
50%
100%
100%
100%
50%
100%
100%
100%
50%
50%
100%
100%
50%
100%
50%

CO-TITULAR

Humana Dardo Elbio

Avila Andrés Pablo
Tejerina Walter Luis

Farfan Carlos Gustavo

Roman Serqio Andrés

Flores Victor Enrique

Burgos Eduardo Javier

Vilca Franco Darlo

Urdininea Romé&n Oscar

Valdez Bustos Franz Roqger

D.N.I.

30.562.621

28.756.819
29.892.860
36.346.613

29.336.673

31.831.235

31.853.423
34.062.610

32.804.197

93.938.552

COND.
%

50%

50%
50%
50%

50%

50%

50%
50%

50%

50%

VALOR

$ 222.972.12
$ 197.064,00
$ 242.278,40
$ 266.000,00
$ 547.624,00
$ 547.624,00
$ 558.776,40
$ 359.780,40
$ 277.200,00
$ 277.200,00
$ 308.700,00
$ 308.700,00
$ 308.700,00
$296.100,00
$296.100,00
$ 310.564,80
$ 238.000,00
$ 238.000,00
$ 238.000,00
$ 238.000,00
$ 238.000,00
$ 297.500,00
$ 238.000,00
$ 238.000,00
$ 238.000,00
$ 379.208,97
$ 521.522,82
|$236.592,72



viv)
DECRETO N° 239
SSEROOEDIENTE N
- DEPARTAMENTO CAPITAL- DIFERENTES BARRIOS
ANEXO ADJUDICACIONES

BARRIO MZA PARC  MATRIC. EXPTE TITULAR D.N.I. COND. CO-TITULAR D.N.L COND. VALOR
N° N° N° N° N° % N° %
Libertad 388 A 7 153.804 131-27908/00 Lacci Carina Alejandra 26.289.122 50% Diaz Julio Esteban 23.334.720 50% $ 279.300.00
Libertad 390D 15 153.914 131-73807/12 Garnica Rodriguez Elisabeth del Carmen 31.853.520 100% $ 279.300.00
Libertad 390 E 1 153.916 131-51678/08 Tapia Paola Noelia 28.050.814 50%  Vilte Luis Florencio 25.885.799 $ 308.533,40
Libertad 392D 3 154.018  131-26114/99 Cuellar Liliana Salome 18.273.605  100% $ 279.300.00
Libertad 394 C 23 154.159 131-41450/04 Alvarado Noemi del Valle 27.277.997 100% $ 266.000.00
Palermo Il 441 B 4 111.177 131-50602/07 Churquina Rosa Candida 29.815.896 50%  Amador Fernando 30.670.645 50% $ 392.000,00
Portal de Guemes 104 4 140.028 131-1767B/98 Borda Norma Elizabeth 23.652.026 100% $ 308.523,60
Portal de Guemes 104 19 140.043 131-5612/95 Escalada Berta del Carmen 16.128.901 100% $313.266,80
Primera Junta 505 B 2 '151.893 131-43556/05 Viveros Noemi Elizabeth 24.619.924 100% $ 272.796,30
Primera Junta 510 C 12 152.222 131-77076/12 Molina Maria Natalia 33.572.624 50%  Vurquina Victor Huqo 32.463.328 50% $ 266.000,00
Primera Junta 514 D 16 152.482 131-46217/06 Espinoza Sixta Celestina 13.412.951 100% $ 266.000,00
Solidaridad 408 C 12 136.988 131-68276/11 Donaire Condori Haydee 18.788.725 100% $ 280.000,00
Solidaridad 412 C 18 137.139 131-74259/12 Caro Lucia Cintia 33.983.484 100% $ 280.000.00
Solis Pizarra 311 A 5 166.187 131-44833/05 Cuevas Esilda Havdee 27.982.113 100% $378.171,36
villa Lavalle 38A 36 123.441  131-28825/00 Aranda Marqarita Griselda 12.135.380  100% $ 252.037.80
Villa Mitre 626 4B 73.675  131-50669/18 Rodriquez Felipe Milagro 7.286.401  100% $ 519.750,00
Villa Mitre 600 C 25 175.768 131-24636/99 Rodriquez Elsa Graciela 27.175.394 50% Mamani José Luis 24.875.096 50% $ 623.509,32
Virgen del Rosario 421 17 181.586  131-39536/04 Avila Ramos Benigna 93.889.927  50%  Choque Jorge David 22.339.288 50% $457.777.60
Virgen del Rosario 422 24 176.241 131-10270/96 Morales Viviana Elizabeth 21.319.681 50%  Zenteno Juan Andrés 27.552.477 50%  $ 532.895,09
Virgen del Rosario 424 E 10 175.818 131-64557/10 Saiquita Adelina’ 30.985.053 50%  Tolaba Asaf Joel 30.021.973 50% $359.721,60
Virgen del Rosario 424 E 1 175.819 131-29777/00 Saiquita Rita 26.596.787 50% Colque Juan Luis 29.815.827 50% $ 336.705,60
Virgen del Rosario 424 E 12 175.820 131-43339/05 Saiquita Maria Fernanda 29.815.750 50%  Alarcon Luis Miquel 29.815.879 50% $ 336.924,00
Virgen del Rosario 424 E 13 175.821  131-50402/07 Arias Adriana Estela 30.985.014  50%  Saiquita Emilio 32.339.493 50%  $ 342.283,20
Virgen del Rosario 424 E 17 175.825  131-29880/00 Rios Aidee Elizabelh 25.089.543  100% $431.020,80
Virgen del Rosario 424E 18 175.826  131-61967/10 Alancav Maria Griselda 33.762.949  50%  Rios Guido Walter 30.339.102 50%  $ 384.56B.80
Virgen del Rosario 424E m 19 175.827 131-61961/10 Orellana Raquel Elizabet 27.439.814 50% Soria Cristian José 34.190.789 50% $ 335.462,40



